
2023-2024 Faculty Senate Membership and Meeting Schedule

Officers
First Last Position Discipline Term Email Phone
LuAnn Piccard President Engineering & Project Mgmnt 23-24 lpiccard2@alaska.edu 786-1594
Jackie Cason 1st Vice President Writing 23-24 jecason@alaska.edu 786-1917
Megan Ossiander-Gobeille 2nd Vice President Quantitative Studies 23-24 maossiandergobeille@alaska.edu786-6159
Yvonne Chase UAB Chair Human Services 23-24 ymchase@alaska.edu 786-6438
Kristen Ogilvie GAB Chair Anthropology 23-24 kaogilvie@alaska.edu 786-0505
Ian Hartman Past President History 23-24 ichartman@alaska.edu 786-4132
Kelly Smith Parliamentarian Automotive Technology 23-24 kjsmith@alaska.edu 786-6143

Senators
First Last Position Discipline Term Email Phone
Ray Ball CAS Humanities History 22-24 rball11@alaska.edu 745-9786
Ginger Blackmon SOEd Education Leadership 22-24 glblackmon@alaska.edu 786-1645
Page Brannon At-Large Library 23-25 plbrannon@alaska.edu 786-1873
Barbara Brown Student Affairs Academic Counselor 22-24 bebrown@alaska.edu 486-1211
Marisa Bune COH Nursing 23-25 mcbune@alaska.edu
Lia Calhoun Kenai English 23-25 eicalhoun@alaska.edu 235-1605
Sharon Chamard COH Justice 22-24 sechamard@alaska.edu 786-1813
Matthew Cuellar COH Social Work 23-25 mjcuellar@alaska.edu 786-6901
Sheri Denison Mat-Su English 22-24 sadenison@alaska.edu 745-9786
Herminia Din CAS Fine Arts Art 23-25 hdin@alaska.edu 786-1785
Sharon Emmerichs At-Large English 23-25 semmerichs@alaska.edu 786-6742
Mark Fitch At-Large Mathematics 23-25 mafitch@alaska.edu 786-1656
Stefanos Folias At-Large Mathematics 23-25 sefolias@alaska.edu 786-1748
Jane Fuerstenau Kenai Library 22-24 jefuerstenau@alaska.edu 262-0385
Karen Gallagher At-Large Speech-language Pathology 22-24 klgallagher4@alaska.edu 786-4712
Amanda Glazier PWSC Biology 22-24 aeglazier@alaska.edu 834-1672
Rachel Graham Mat-Su Mathematics & Statistics 23-25 rgraham10@alaska.edu 745-9348
Mari Hahn CAS Fine Art Music 22-24 mhahn6@alaska.edu 786-1575
Andrew Harnish CTC Writing 23-25 ajharnish@alaska.edu 786-0473
Nathaniel Hicks CAS Math./Natural Sc. Physics 23-25 nkhicks@alaska.edu 786-1348
Christopher Jung CAS Math./Natural Sc. Biological Sciences 23-25 cmjung@alaska.edu 786-6879
Carrie King COH Dietetics & Nutrition 22-24 cdking@alaska.edu 786-6597
Sara Kirk CTC Writing 22-24 sjkirk@alaska.edu 786-6851
Jodee Kuden Library Collection Department 23-25 jlkuden@alaska.edu 786-1875
Grace Leu Burke COH Medical Laboratory Science 22-24 gleuburke@alaska.edu 786-6939
Emily Madsen CTC Writing 22-24 emadsen6@alaska.edu



Terri Manthey CTC Quantitative Studies 23-25 tmanthey@alaska.edu 786-4924
Jesse Mickelson Kodiak Mathematics jmickel2@alaska.edu
Francisco Miranda CAS Humanities Languages 23-25 fmiranda2@alaska.edu 786-4035
Deb Mole Library Reference 22-24 dlmole@alaska.edu 786-1967
Debbie Narang CAS Math./Natural Sc. Mathematics 22-24 dlnarang@alaska.edu 786-1312
Soren Orley CBPP 23-25 seorley@alaska.edu 786-4141
Kimberly Pace CAS Social Sciences Political Science 22-24 kjpace@alaska.edu 786-4837
Anthony Paris CoEng Mechanical Engineering 23-25 ajparis@alaska.edu 786-1912
Greg Protasel CBPP Public Policy 23-25 gjprotasel@alaska.edu 786-1786
Juergen Sidgman CBPP Accounting 22-24 jsidgman@alaska.edu
Kathryn Slagle COH Radiologic Technology 23-25 kslagle@alaska.edu 786-4336
Kelly Smith At-Large Automotive & Diesel Tech. 22-24 kjsmith@alaska.edu 786-7764
Raghu Srinivasan CoEng Mechanical Engineering 23-25 rsrinivasan2@alaska.edu 786-4815
Lorelei Sterling At-Large Library 22-24 lsterling@alaska.edu 786-1827
Sharyl Toscano COH Nursing 23-25 setoscano@alaska.edu 786-6377
Kathi Trawver COH Social Work 22-24 krtrawver@alaska.edu 786-6915
Clayton Trotter CBPP Business Administration 22-24 rctrotter@alaska.edu 786-4152
Vinod Vasudevan CoEng Civil Engineering 23-24 vvasudevan@alaska.edu
Vacancy 22-24

2023-2024 Meeting Schedule
1st Fridays, 2:30 – 4:30 pm, Zoom

Fall 2023
Meeting 1 09/01/23
Meeting 2 10/06/2023
Meeting 3 11/03/2023
Meeting 4 12/01/23

Spring 2024
No Meeting in January

Meeting 5 02/02/2024
Meeting 6 03/01/24
Meeting 7 04/05/24
Meeting 8 05/03/24

Governance Coordinator Phone E-mail
Grace Gallagher 786-1994 uaa_governance@alaska.edu


